

## Change You Want Change We Need

## Your Voice on City Council

SHEWMAKER City Council District 3

Resident of West Covina for 34 years. Father of three daughters and grandfather to seven (four boys and three girls). Family is at the heart of my life. I was widowed in 2022 after nearly 42 years of marriage.

44 years of experience in accounting, finance, technology and management. Education includes a Bachelor of Science (BS) in Public Accounting, and Master of Business Administration (MBA). US Air Force veteran, Sgt.

Licenses/Certifications: Certified Public Accountant (CPA), Certified Management Accountant (CMA), Chartered Global Management Accountant (CGMA).

318 S. Myrtlewood St, West Covina, CA 91791 Paid by: John Shewmaker, West Covina City Council District 3—2024 FPPC #1470420 www.Shewmaker.Info FB: John Shewmaker, City Council D3 Scan OR Code for Webisite and More Information

